Housing for

130™ Annual Conference & Expo
August 17 - 20, 2016
Hampton, Virginia

Name & Location

Embassy Suites-Headquarters
1700 Coliseum Drive

Courtyard Marriott-Hampton
1917 Coliseum Drive

Holiday Inn Express
1813 West Mercury Blvd.

Hilton Garden Inn Hampton
Coliseum Central
1999 Power Plant Parkway

Spring Hill Suites Marriott
1997 Power Plant Parkway

Extended Stay America
1915 Commerce Drive

Hampton Inn
3101 Coliseum Dr.

Crown Plaza Hotel Hampton
Marina (formerly Radisson Hotel)
700 Settlers Landing Road

Best Western -Hampton Coliseum
Inn
1916 Coliseum Drive

Red Roof Inn
1925 Coliseum Drive

Quality Inn
1809 W. Mercury Blvd.

Telephone

800-362-2779
757-827-8200

800-321-2211
757-838-3300

1-888-465-4329
757-838-8484

1-866-734-6785
757-310-6323
1-888-236-2427
757-310-6333

800-398-7829
757-896-3600

757-838-1400
1-866-727-9990
757-727-0990
Code VSF
800-780-7234
757-827-5052
800-843-7663
757-838-1870

757-838-5600
757-838-5011

Web Site/Reservations

Make Reservations

Book vour group rate for 2016 Virginia State
Firefighters Association

Make your Reservation

Make Reservations

http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/phfhc-
springhill-suites-hampton/

Make Reservations

wWww.hamptoninn.com

Make Reservations

www.bwhamptoncoliseuminn.com

Make Reservations

Make Reservations

** Cut off for Conference Room Rates is July 15, 2016 **

For more information visit the Hampton Convention Bureau at
www.hamptoncvb.com



http://embassysuites.hilton.com/en/es/groups/personalized/P/PHFCCES-VSF-20160812/index.jhtml?WT.mc_id=POG
http://www.marriott.com/meeting-event-hotels/group-corporate-travel/groupCorp.mi?resLinkData=2016%20%20Virginia%20State%20Firefighters%20Association%5Ephfch%60vsfvsfa%60109.00%60USD%60false%605%608/16/16%608/21/16%607/19/16&app=resvlink&stop_mobi=yes
http://www.marriott.com/meeting-event-hotels/group-corporate-travel/groupCorp.mi?resLinkData=2016%20%20Virginia%20State%20Firefighters%20Association%5Ephfch%60vsfvsfa%60109.00%60USD%60false%605%608/16/16%608/21/16%607/19/16&app=resvlink&stop_mobi=yes
http://www.ihg.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=6c&localeCode=en&regionCode=1&hotelCode=PHFHV&_PMID=99801505&GPC=VSF
http://hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/virginia/hilton-garden-inn-hampton-coliseum-central-PHFHCGI/index.html
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/phfhc-springhill-suites-hampton/
http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/phfhc-springhill-suites-hampton/
http://www.extendedstayamerica.com/
http://www.hamptoninn.com/
http://www.hamptonmarinahotel.com/
http://www.bwhamptoncoliseuminn.com/
https://www.redroof.com/
https://www.choicehotels.com/virginia/hampton/quality-inn-hotels/va815?source=gglocaloz1
http://www.hamptoncvb.com/

